
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: Design Build Low Bid I-275 at Skyway Wave Attenuation 

CONTRACT NO.: E1U62      F.P.I.D. NO.: 438528-2-52-01 County(s): Manatee DATE: 1/18/2022

NAME OFFICE/FIRM 
INTERNET 
ADDRESS 

Jhoanna Garces de Beltre Procurement Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Caitlyn James Procurement Caitlyn.James@dot.state.fl.us 

Brent Setchell  FDOT/TRC Brent.Setchell@dot.state.fl.us 

Brian Blair FDOT / Construction Brian.Blair@dot.state.fl.us 

Craig Ledbetter Florida Power & Light Craig.Ledbetter@fpl.com 

Dennis Carroll FDOT/Utilities Dennis.Carroll@dot.state.fl.us 

Kevin Ingle DDE Kevin.Ingle@dot.state.fl.us 

Quan Yao FDOT/TRC Quan-Yang.Yao@dot.state.fl.us 

Sergio Figueroa  FDOT/ PM Sergio.Figueroa2@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton  FDOT/Utilities  Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 



Firms 

John Vannoy Orion Marine Group jvannoy@orionmarinegroup.com 

Leigh Lilla David Nelson Construction llilla@nelson-construction.com 

David Vekasi David Nelson Construction dvekasi@nelson-construction.com 

Scott Bartkowski Living Shoreline Solutions, Inc. sbartkowski@livingshorelinesolutions.com 

Robbie Belasic Custom Built Marine Construction robbie@custombuiltmarine.com 

Jaydeep Ghorpade Custom Built Marine Construction pe1@custombuiltmarine.com 

Randy Miner Greenman Pedersen, Inc. (GPI) rminer@gpinet.com 

Brian Sparks Superior Construction bsparks@superiorconstruction.com 

Jack Fulford Midcoast Construction Enterprises, LLC jfulford@midcoastllc.com 

Michelle Eguia GHD Consulting  michelle.eguia@ghd.com 

Mike Barnett Continental Heavy Construction (CHC) michael.barnett@ghd.com 

Cory Butz Vacilio & Grogan, Inc. cory.butz@vecelliogrogan.com 

Matthew Romanowski Vacilio & Grogan, Inc. Matthew.Romanowski@vecelliogrogan.com 

Chinmay Modi Southern Road & Bridge, LLC CModi@SouthernRB.com 

Pablo Gonzales Continental Heavy Civil Corp pgonzalez@chcivil.com 



Bob Begano Underwater Engineering Services, Inc. bbegano@uesi.com 

Mark Gosselin INTERA mgosselin@intera.com

Chris RS&H Unknown 

Andy Risi  Sea & Shoreline andy@seaandshoreline.com 

Meg Freebeck TranSystems mfreebeck@transystems.com

John Hartland TranSystems jshartland@transystems.com

Ben Brice Unknown bbrice@schneiderec.com

Unknown Arian Marine Group Unknown 


